

श्री शे एकर (MIR)

~~Shri~~ **SHRI-THAKUR**

Naval Kishore
THAK. P. W. D. *Supt*

DIVISION

799

SID-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

MB No-1601

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
2nd RIA Bill					
(Final Bill of Construction work)					
Abstract of Cost					
Date of Actual Completion - 16/8/2023					
Date of Entry - 16/8/2023					
All Qty vide T.M.R.					
Item No (1) Clearing and Grubbing					
in road bund etc do do					
P/12 Item No (1/1)					
0.89 Hectare @ ₹ 72697.86/Hectare 64706.00					
Item No (2) Construction					
of subgrade					
Shoulder do do					
P/18 Item No (19/2)					
680.59 m ³					
@ ₹ 249.04/m ³ ₹ 169,494.00					
Item No (3) Scarifying bituminous					
3/2 (existing) do do					
P/2 Item No (2/3)					
28.13 m ²					
@ ₹ 20.54/m ² ₹ 577.00					
Item No (4/4) Paving with WBM					
47.3A (do do do do)					
P/2-3 Item No (3/4)					
75.52 m ³					
@ ₹ 491.57/m ³					
₹ 37092.00					
Continuation					
₹ 60,5,693.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B.F. 6056320
Item (5) Providing and S.I. applying for concrete (CSI) do do					
P/2 item (4/5)					
1006.92 m ²					
@ ₹ 61.32/m ²					₹ 61744.20

Item (6) Providing and S.I. applying Tack coat (RS) do do					
P/14-15 item (7/6)					
8666.405 m ² @ ₹ 21.07/m ²					
					₹ 182,592.00

Item (7) Providing and laying S.I. m.s. do do Val per sq					
P/3 item (6/7)					
1006.92 m ²					
@ ₹ 239.40/m ²					₹ 241,059.20

Item (8) Providing and laying S.I. SDBC do do					
P/15-16 item (8/8)					
191.499375 m ³					
@ ₹ 14826.91/m ³					₹ 28,39,343.40

Item (9) Construction of D.C.					
6.1. do do do					
P/12 item (2/9)					
2.29 m ³ @ ₹ 4891.60/m ³					₹ 11,208.00

Continuation

₹ 39,41,639.60

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				BF	3241.639 = cu
Item NO (10/10) Construction (Rem of Pannel)					
6.4. Concrete, Pre cast Pannel					
do do @					
P/12-13 Item NO: (88/10) (2/10)					
102.416 m ³					
@ ₹ 9250.281 m ³					₹ 947,376 = cu
Item NO (11/11) RCC mix Grade					
10.1. w (i) ordinary km stone @					
P/16 Item NO (9/11) (i) 3 m ³					
@ ₹ 2857.87 per cu					₹ 86932 = cu
Item NO (12/12) RCC mix Grade (ii) 200 m					
10.1. Stone do do @					
P/16 Item NO (10/12) (ii) 9 m ³					
@ ₹ 810.89 / cu					₹ 7298 = cu
Item NO (12/13) Providing & fixing reflector					
10.2. reflector do do (i) 600 mm					
at set triangle @					
P/16 Item NO (11/13) (ii)					
@ NO @ ₹ 4268.45 / cu					₹ 25610 = cu
Item NO (14/14) Providing and fixing					
10.2. reflector do do (ii) 600 mm					
at set triangle @					
P/16 Item NO (12/14) (ii) 4 NO					
@ ₹ 4189.89 / cu					₹ 16,759 = cu
Continuation					₹ 49,47,375 = cu

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				B.F.F	49,47,375 = w
Item No (19/18) Paving and					
10.2					finishing too reflective
					d = 48 (iii) 600mm
					X 450mm rectangular
P/16					Item No (13/15) (iii)
6 NW					
@ ₹ 400.94/m ²					₹ 24,305 = w
Item No (16/16) Road marking					
10.8					d = do w BT position
P/17					Item No (14/16)
406.0 m ²					
@ ₹ 825.75/m ²					₹ 335,254 = w
Item No (17/17) Road marking					
10.8					d = do w C.C. position
P/17					Item No (15/17)
40.0 m ²					
@ ₹ 932.76/m ²					₹ 37,310 = w
Item No (18/18) Paving and					
10.6					finishing Tyresel mm @ 5x
					CM 120 Board
P/					Item No (15/18)
2 NW					@ ₹ 685.53/m ²
					₹ 32,96
@ ₹ 10841.98/m ²					
					₹ 21,683 = w
					₹ 53,65,927 = w

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B.P.R	365.927	=40
Heeno (19/19) Guard Stone/Border					
1518 R.D. Stone dundo 60					
P/17 Heeno (7/19)					
44 NW					
@ ₹ 685.53/ea					
				30.163	=40
Heeno (18/20) Planting Trees					
11.9 R.D. do do as noted					
P/17 Heeno (18/20)					
180 NW					
@ ₹ 120/50/ea					
Paraph				2.16.270	=40
Heeno (1/21) Plastering in					
12.211 A					
CM (1.4) do do 60					
P/13 Heeno (5/21)					
35.52 m ²					
@ ₹ 206.70/m ²				7341	=40
Heeno (22/22) Brick-masonry					
13.9 Levee in CM (1.3) do do 60					
P/13 Heeno (4/22)					
4.896 m ³					
@ ₹ 6658.30/m ³				32,599	=40
Heeno (23/23) Painting Two					
10.51 Coats do do 60					
P/13 Heeno (5/23)					
35.52 m ²					
@ ₹ 127.281/m ²				4520	=40

Continuation

Total Amount A ₹ 56,56820=40

